(GREEN)
G COM
(RED)
B
(BLUE)
R
(YELLOW)
(YELLOW)

ANODIZED BLACK
ILLU.
TYPE CODE ILLUMINATION TYPE DESCRIPTION
1 CENTER SPOT ILLUMINATION
2 RING ILLUMINATION
3 POWER/STANDBY SYMBOL ILLUMINATION
LED
COLOR CODE LED COLOR
RGB RED/GREEN/BLUE
LED INLET VOLTAGE
CODE
LED INLET
VOLTAGE
IF BLANK* (SEE NOTE )
05 5V
12 12V
24 24V
LED CIRCUIT
CODE LED CIRCUIT
CA COMMON ANODE
LED SPECIFICATION
LED CODE
LED Vf (VDC)
If
(mA) CIRCUITRY
Color RED Color
GREEN
Color
BLUE
RGB
(COMMON
ANODE)
1.7 ~ 2.6 2.6 ~ 3.4 2.6 ~ 3.4 20
RGB05
(COMMON
ANODE)
5 5 5 20
RGB12
(COMMON
ANODE)
12 12 12 20
RGB24
(COMMON
ANODE)
24 24 24 20
K.Y.
WS48M-A,B-RGB
WS48M-MECHANICAL MOMENTARY/MAINTAIN,
RGB  ILLUMINATION
SCALE
2022/2/18
REV
SHEET 1 OF 2
DWG NO.
REF:
48M-1,2,5,6,A,B
REVIEW
DWG TITLE
DATE
DRAWN      TOLERANCES:
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
X.X ± 0.5
X.XX ± 0.25
ANGULAR ± 5°
RoHS Compliant
mm
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTIONAPPROVED
T.S.
V.W.